29 Nisan 2018 Pazar Yaris Sonuclari

1. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye 1.)39.600$
S -At Yas Orijin(Baba - Siklet
1 MAR VISTAMIGUEL(NY) , . ¢ MAJESTICPERFECTION - DEBBIE'S
M yas ASSAULT
2 SHIRAZ (NY)(6) dyag TALE OF THE CAT - LENTIL
3 8;JTRAGEOUS BET (NY) dydg COURAGEOUS CAT - BET ON A CHICK
4 ETHAN HUNT (NY)(3) 4yka MISSION IMPAZIBLE - DEPUTY

GANYAN(1) :1,05 b, SIRALI IKIiLi(1/6) 2,85 ¥

LOUISIANA LADY (NY)2) 4y dk

RIVERKNIGHT (NY)d) 9y dg

REALITY

CITY ZIP - MYTHICAL BROWNIE

SUNRIVER - SMART JET

Jokey
56
56
55
55
54

55

Sarth

2) $
Sahip

RAJIVMARAGH

KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE

DAVID COHEN

TREVOR MCCARTHY

CHRISTOPHER
DECARLO

JOSE LEZCANO

kg, 1200 Cim
3)8
Antrenorii Derece
ROHAN
SMITH, DENNIS G. AND CRICHTON
THREE DIAMONDS FARM MICHAEL MAKER
WINDHORSE
THOROUGHER GARY CONTESSA
CALM AND COOL JOHN TOSCANO,
STABLE JR.
CORRIB RACING LLC LEO O'BRIEN
EDMUND
BUETI, ROCCO, BUETI, PRINGLE

Belmont Park ABD Hipdromu

4)$

Gny AGF St Fark

1.1055 1,05 0(0) 1
2,85 0(0) 6
1095 0(0) 5
6,55 0(0) 3
940 0(0) 2

560 0(0) 4

C?.k. HP
2
86
83
79

62

83



